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132 KV MARPARA NEW S/S
92°25'37.319"E, 23°16'57.095"N

132 KV W.PHAILENG NEW S/S
92°28'49.964"E, 23°40'29.385"N

FOREST AREA (104.77 HA) UNDER BUFFER ZONE OF DTR
92°25'11.771"E, 23°31'42.948"N

END OF DTR BUFFER ZONE
92°25'37.007"E, 23°21'50.998"N
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SOI TOPOSHEET SHOWING FOREST LAND (104.77 HA) PROPOSED TO BE DIVERTED FOR 
132 KV WEST PHAILENG - MARPARA T/L
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